PRICE LIST

Service name

BASIC BIKE SERVICE
*Parts are not included in the
price of the service and are
charged separately!

ADVANCED BIKE SERVICE
*Parts are not included in the
price of the service and are
charged separately!

TOTAL BIKE SERVICE
*Parts are not included in the
price of the service and are
charged separately!

Bike cleaning and washing

The service includes

Whole bike check

Brake and gear adjustment

Replacement of necessary (agreed) parts
Chain lubrication

Inflating tires

Bike cleaning and washing

Whole bike check

Brake and gear adjustment

Wheel alignment

Replacement of necessary (agreed) parts
Chain lubrication

Inflating tires

Bike cleaning and washing

Whole bike check

Brake and gear adjustment

Wheel alignment

Replacement of necessary (agreed) parts
Chain lubrication

Inflating tires

Disassembly, inspection and lubrication of all
bearings and friction parts of the bicycle

Assembly and first service of MTB and CTB

BMX service and kid bicycles

1 working hour in service

WHEELS AND TIRES

Wheel alignment Level |

Wheel alignment Level |
Rearranging the rim

*if it is not our rim

Front hub service

Rear hub service

Wheel axle replacement
Cassette removal

Freewheel removal

Tire and tube replacement Level |

Tire and tube replacement Level Il (hub gearboxes)

Tubeless system assembly Level |
Tubeless system assembly Level Il
Tubular gluing

199,00 kn

349,00 kn

499,00 kn

60,00 kn

100,00 kn

100,00 kn

150,00 kn / hour

70,00 kn
90,00 kn
130,00 kn
150,00 kn
80,00 kn
100,00 kn
100,00 kn
40,00 kn
40,00 kn
50,00 kn

70,00 kn

60,00 kn
90,00 kn
90,00 kn



DRIVE SYSTEM

BRAKES

STEERING PARTS

Crankset bearing installation
Crankset bearing service
Chain installation with gear adjustment

Crankset installation with adjustment
Front derailleur installation with adjustment

Rear derailleur installation with adjustment

Shifter installation with adjustment - one piece

Shifter installation with adjustment - pair
Shifting cable replacement with gear adjustment
Dropout replacement with derailleur adjustment

Gear adjustment

Connecting / replacing BMX and single speed chains
Drive sprocket replacement

Brake service and bleeding

Brake pad replacement and adjustment (per wheel)

Installation of V-brake calipers with adjustment

Installation of V-brake levers with adjustment
Brake adjustment (V-brake and hydraulic)
Brake cable replacement with adjustment

Installation of hydraulic disc brakes with adjustment (per

wheel)

Installation of mechanical disc brakes with adjustment

(per wheel)

Bleeding the hydraulic brake mineral olil
Bleeding the hydraulic brake DOT oil
Steering wheel replacement / installation
Headset arrangement

Cleaning
Fork service - basic Lubrication and oil
*Parts are not included in Change of the lower
the price of the service part of the fork
and are charged
separately! Bushing replacement if
necessary
Cleaning
Fork service - total Oil change
*Parts are not included in
the price of the service Oil and air part
and are charged sealing replacement
separately!

Bushing replacement

Fork service - Qil
Shock cervice - Air
Shock service - full rebuild IFP + Air

100,00 kn
100,00 kn
75,00 kn

120,00 kn
75,00 kn

75,00 kn

75,00 kn

150,00 kn
75,00 kn
90,00 kn

75,00 kn
40,00 kn
80,00 kn
150,00 kn
75,00 kn

75,00 kn

75,00 kn
100,00 kn
75,00 kn

130,00 kn

130,00 kn

100,00 kn
100,00 kn
150,00 kn
100,00 kn

250,00 kn

350,00 kn

120,00 kn
250,00 kn
350,00 kn



OTHER

PRICE LIST OF SERVICES
FOR E-BICYCLES WITH
BOSCH MOTOR

SKI SERVICE

Bike handle extensions mounting

Grips replacement

Kickstand mounting

Bike Computer installation

Handlebar replacement on road bike
E-Bike with Bosch motor service - basic

E-Bike with Bosch motor service - advanced
E-Bike with Bosch motor service - total

Bosch battery diagnostics

Bosch diagnostics and updating of Bosch software

with debugging and checking the entire bike

Installation of Bosch e-bike components

Working hours in the service - e-bike

All other work on eBikes with a Bosch engine is charged

according to the time spent by technicians and service
technicians, which amounts to HRK 150.00 / hour.

Keindl Sport is a certified Bosch eBike dealer
and service center for 2020!

BOOTFITTING PROMO
* only for buyers of ski boots in Keindl Sport, valid upon
presentation of the invoice or at the time of purchase

BOOTFITTING

25,00 kn
25,00 kn
25,00 kn
35,00 kn
60,00 kn
299,00 kn
449,00 kn
599,00 kn
100,00 kn

150,00 kn

180,00 kn
180,00 kn

100,00 kn

300,00 kn





