PRICE LIST

Service name	The service includes	Price	
BASIC BIKE SERVICE *Parts are not included in the price of the service and are charged separately!	Whole bike check		
	Brake and gear adjustment		
	Replacement of necessary (agreed) parts	199,00 kn	
	Chain lubrication		
	Inflating tires		
ADVANCED BIKE SERVICE *Parts are not included in the price of the service and are	Bike cleaning and washing		
	Whole bike check		
	Brake and gear adjustment		
	Wheel alignment	349,00 kn	
charged separately!	Replacement of necessary (agreed) parts		
	Chain lubrication		
	Inflating tires		
	Bike cleaning and washing		
	Whole bike check		
	Brake and gear adjustment		
TOTAL BIKE SERVICE	Wheel alignment		
*Parts are not included in the price of the service and are	Replacement of necessary (agreed) parts	499,00 kn	
charged separately!	Chain lubrication		
, ,	Inflating tires	-	
	Disassembly, inspection and lubrication of all bearings and friction parts of the bicycle		
Bike cleaning and washing		60,00 kn	
Assembly and first service of M	100,00 kn		
BMX service and kid bicycles	100,00 kn		
1 working hour in service	150,00 kn / hour		
	Wheel alignment Level I	70,00 kn	
	Wheel alignment Level I	90,00 kn	
	Rearranging the rim	130,00 kn	
	*if it is not our rim	150,00 kn	
	Front hub service	80,00 kn	
	Rear hub service	100,00 kn	
	Wheel axle replacement	100,00 kn	
WHEELS AND TIRES	Cassette removal	40,00 kn	
	Freewheel removal	40,00 kn	
	Tire and tube replacement Level I	50,00 kn	
	Tire and tube replacement Level II (hub gearboxes)	70,00 kn	
	Tubeless system assembly Level I	60,00 kn	
	Tubeless system assembly Level II	90,00 kn	
	Tubular gluing	90,00 kn	

	Crankset bearing installation	n	100,00 kn
DRIVE SYSTEM	Crankset bearing service		100,00 kn
	Chain installation with gear	adjustment	75,00 kn
	Crankset installation with ac	djustment	120,00 kn
		Front derailleur installation with adjustment	
	Rear derailleur installation with adjustment		75,00 kn
	Shifter installation with adjustment - one piece		75,00 kn
	Shifter installation with adjustment - pair		150,00 kn
	Shifting cable replacement with gear adjustment		75,00 kn
	Dropout replacement with d	Dropout replacement with derailleur adjustment	
	Gear adjustment	Gear adiustment	
	Connecting / replacing BMX	and single speed chains	75,00 kn 40,00 kn
	Drive sprocket replacement	* '	80,00 kn
	Brake service and bleeding		150,00 kn
	Brake pad replacement and	adjustment (per wheel)	75,00 kn
	Installation of V-brake calipers with adjustment		75,00 kn
	Installation of V-brake lever	Installation of V-brake levers with adjustment	
	Brake adjustment (V-brake and hydraulic)		75,00 kn 100,00 kn
BRAKES	Brake cable replacement with adjustment		75,00 kn
	Installation of hydraulic disc brakes with adjustment (per wheel)		130,00 kn
	Installation of mechanical disc brakes with adjustment (per wheel)		130,00 kn
	Bleeding the hydraulic brake mineral oil		100,00 kn
	Bleeding the hydraulic brake DOT oil		100,00 kn
		Steering wheel replacement / installation	
	Headset arrangement		
		Cleaning	100,00 kn
STEERING PARTS	Fork service - basic *Parts are not included in the price of the service and are charged separately!	Lubrication and oil change of the lower	250,00 kn
		part of the fork Bushing replacement if necessary	
	Fork service - total *Parts are not included in the price of the service and are charged separately!	Cleaning	350,00 kn
		Oil change	
		Oil and air part sealing replacement	
		Bushing replacement	
	Fork service - Oil		120,00 kn
	Shock cervice - Air		250,00 kn
	Shock service - full rebuild IFP + Air		350,00 kn

	Bike handle extensions mounting	25,00 kn
		•
	Grips replacement	25,00 kn
OTHER	Kickstand mounting	25,00 kn
	Bike Computer installation	35,00 kn
	Handlebar replacement on road bike	60,00 kn
PRICE LIST OF SERVICES FOR E-BICYCLES WITH BOSCH MOTOR	E-Bike with Bosch motor service - basic	299,00 kn
	E-Bike with Bosch motor service - advanced	449,00 kn
	E-Bike with Bosch motor service - total	599,00 kn
	Bosch battery diagnostics	100,00 kn
	Bosch diagnostics and updating of Bosch software with debugging and checking the entire bike	150,00 kn
	Installation of Bosch e-bike components	180,00 kn
	Working hours in the service - e-bike	180,00 kn
	All other work on eBikes with a Bosch engine is charged according to the time spent by technicians and service technicians, which amounts to HRK 150.00 / hour.	
	Keindl Sport is a certified Bosch eBike dealer and service center for 2020!	
SKI SERVICE	BOOTFITTING PROMO * only for buyers of ski boots in Keindl Sport, valid upon presentation of the invoice or at the time of purchase	100,00 kn
	BOOTFITTING	300,00 kn